


INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS

ltalian Classic Cocktails

Americano 11.00
Campari, sweet vermouth, soda water

Negroni 11.00
Gin, campari, sweet vermouth, orange zest

Aperol spritz 11.00
Aperol, prosecco, soda water

Bellini 11.00
Peach, prosecco

Rossini 11.00
Strawberry puree, prosecco

Hugo 11.00
Elderflower, prosecco

God father 11.00
Scotch whiskey, amaretto

Classic Cocktails

Espresso martini 11.00
Vodka, kahlua, espresso, vanilla

Passion fruit martini 11.00
Vodka, passion fruit, sour mix

Lychee martini 11.00
Vodka, lychee, elderflower

Cosmopolitan 11.00
Vodka, orange curacao, cranberry, lime

Whiskey sour 11.00
Bourbon, sour mix

Old fashioned 11.00
Bourbon, bitter, demerara

Daiquiri 11.00
White rum, sour mix

Caipirinha 11.00
Cachaca, sour mix

Pinacolada 11.00
White rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice

Mojito 11.00
White rum, mint, sour mix

Bloody mary 11.00
Vodka, tomato juice, worcestershire sauce, tabasco, basil season

Long island iced tea 13.50
Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, orange curacao, coke, lime

Bullfrog 14.50
Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, blue curacao, red bull, lime

Tea and coffee are sustainably sourced.
Prices are in US Dollars (USD) subjected to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.



SPIRITS

Sri Lankan Spirits 50m|
Rockland old arrack Halmilla old 4.00
arrack Rockland extra strong 4.00
arrack Vat 09 arrack 4.00
Whiskey old keg double blend 4.00
Brandy hanappier 5.00
Rockland dry gin 5.00
Rockland white rum Rockland 5.00
red rum 5.00
Vodka keroff 5.00

5.00

Imported Spirits 25ml
Ceylon arrack 7.50
Vodka absolut blue Vodka 6.00
Russian standard Vodka 8.50
belvedere pure Vodka grey 10.00
goose Colombo dry gin 8.50
Gin bombay sapphire 7.50
Gin broker's 6.00
Gin beefeater 7.50
Gin hendricks 7.50
Rum bacardi superior white 8.50
Rum zacapa 23 5.00
Tequila patron silver Tequila 14.50
sauza silver Whisky J.W black 10.00
label Whisky J.W blue label 8.50
Whisky royal salute Whisky 8.50
jameson 38.50
Whisky woodford reserve 28.00
Whisky Jack Daniel Whisky 6.00
jim beam 11.00
Cognac hennessy vsop 7.50
Cognac courvoisier vs 6.00

23.00
11.00

Japaneese Sake 25m|
Urakasumi zen Hamada 7.50
kaido shochu Sake 7.50
Junmai-Shu 7.50

Beers
Lion beer draft 500ml Lion 6.00
beer draft 330ml Lion beer 5.00
bottle 325m| Carlsberg beer 4.00
bottle 330ml Heineken beer 4.00
bottle 330ml 5.00

Tea and coffee are sustainably sourced.
Prices are in US Dollars (USD) subjected to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.



NON ALCOHOLIC

Mocktails

Essence of estuary

Fresh watermelon, king coconut, coconut syrup

Market punch
Fresh passion fruit, caramel syrup, ginger beer

Peanut pie
Peanut butter, banana, yogurt, milk

The pink pearl
Cranberry juice, strawberry puree, yogurt, milk

Milkshakes

Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry

Softdrinks

Zero coke, diet coke
Coca cola, sprite, fanta, soda, ginger beer
Pelican island tonic

Water

Olu tropical still water 330 ml
Olu tropical still water 625 ml
Olu sparking water 330 ml
Olu sparking water 625 ml

Fresh Juice

Orange
Mixed fruits
Mango, pineapple, watermelon, papaya

Tea and Coffee

English breakfast, chamomile, green tea, earl grey

Americano, espresso
Latte

Cappuccino

Iced caramel latte
Ice coffee frappe

Tea and coffee are sustainably sourced.

4.00

5.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

4.00
2.50
2.50

2.50
4.00
4.00
5.00

6.00
5.00
5.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

Prices are in US Dollars (USD) subjected to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.



Acquolina




