

BEVERAGE MENU

INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS

Italian Classic Cocktails

Americano Campari, sweet vermouth, soda water	11.00
Negroni Gin, campari, sweet vermouth, orange zest	11.00
Aperol spritz Aperol, prosecco, soda water	11.00
Bellini Peach, prosecco	11.00
Rossini Strawberry puree, prosecco	11.00
Hugo Elderflower, prosecco	11.00
God father Scotch whiskey, amaretto	11.00
Classic Cocktails	
Espresso martini Vodka, kahlua, espresso, vanilla	11.00
Passion fruit martini Vodka, passion fruit, sour mix	11.00
Lychee martini Vodka, lychee, elderflower	11.00
Cosmopolitan Vodka, orange curacao, cranberry, lime	11.00
Whiskey sour Bourbon, sour mix	11.00
Old fashioned Bourbon, bitter, demerara	11.00
Daiquiri White rum, sour mix	11.00
Caipirinha Cachaca, sour mix	11.00
Pinacolada White rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice	11.00
Mojito White rum, mint, sour mix	11.00
Bloody mary Vodka, tomato juice, worcestershire sauce, tabasco, basil season	11.00
Long island iced tea Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, orange curacao, coke, lime	13.50
Bullfrog Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, blue curacao, red bull, lime	14.50

SPIRITS

Sri Lankan Spirits Rockland old arrack Halmilla old arrack Rockland extra strong arrack Vat 09 arrack Whiskey old keg double blend Brandy hanappier Rockland dry gin Rockland white rum Rockland red rum Vodka keroff	50ml 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Ceylon arrack Vodka absolut blue Vodka Russian standard Vodka belvedere pure Vodka grey goose Colombo dry gin Gin bombay sapphire Gin broker's Gin beefeater Gin hendricks Rum bacardi superior white Rum zacapa 23 Tequila patron silver Tequila sauza silver Whisky J.W black label Whisky J.W blue label Whisky royal salute Whisky jameson Whisky woodford reserve Whisky Jack Daniel Whisky jim beam Cognac hennessy vsop Cognac courvoisier vs	25ml 7.50 6.00 8.50 10.00 8.50 7.50 6.00 7.50 7.50 8.50 5.00 14.50 10.00 8.50 8.50 38.50 28.00 6.00 11.00 7.50 6.00 23.00 11.00
Japaneese Sake Urakasumi zen Hamada kaido shochu Sake Junmai-Shu	25ml 7.50 7.50 7.50
Lion beer draft 500ml Lion beer draft 330ml Lion beer bottle 325ml Carlsberg beer bottle 330ml Heineken beer bottle 330ml	6.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 5.00

NON ALCOHOLIC

M	0	cl	kt	ai	S
	\sim	<u> </u>			

Essence of estuary Fresh watermelon, king coconut, coconut syrup	4.00
Market punch Fresh passion fruit, caramel syrup, ginger beer	5.00
Peanut pie Peanut butter, banana, yogurt, milk	4.00
The pink pearl Cranberry juice, strawberry puree, yogurt, milk	5.00
Milkshakes	
Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry	5.00
Softdrinks	
Zero coke, diet coke	4.00
Coca cola, sprite, fanta, soda, ginger beer	2.50
Pelican island tonic	2.50
Water	
Olu tropical still water 330 ml	2.50
Olu propiding victor 220 ml	4.00
Olu sparking water 635 ml	4.00 5.00
Olu sparking water 625 ml	5.00
Fresh Juice	
Orange	6.00
Mixed fruits	5 . 0 0
Mango, pineapple, watermelon, papaya	5 . 0 0
Tea and Coffee	
English breakfast, chamomile, green tea, earl grey	4.00
Americano, espresso	4.00
Latte	4.00
Cappuccino	4.00
Iced caramel latte	4.00
Ice coffee frappe	4.00

